
AUBURN
TIGERS

2026 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT                     
Sat, Sep 5	 vs Baylor *
Sat, Sep 12	 vs Southern Miss
Sat, Sep 19	 vs Florida
Sat, Sep 26	 vs Vanderbilt
Sat, Oct 3	 at Tennessee
Sat, Oct 17	 at Georgia
Sat, Oct 24	 vs LSU
Sat, Oct 31	 at Ole Miss
Sat, Nov 7	 vs Arkansas
Sat, Nov 14	 at Mississippi State
Sat, Nov 21	 vs Samford
Sat, Nov 28	 at Alabama

* Game Played at Neutral
Location


